
Progranmme 

Seating Plan, U.G. Semester-ll,ClA- Examinations (January 2025) 
Session: Afternoon 
Roll.Nos 

B.Com (Gen) 

Bhava) 
Bhavan's Vivekananda College 
of Science, Humanities & Commerce 

Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

B.Com (Hons) 

Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University 

B.Com (HBA) 

107224402001 to 107224402018 
107224402019 to 107224402036 

B.Com (Comp) 107224402073 to 107224402097 
107224402098 to 107224402121 

107224402037 to 107224402054 

107224402055 to 107224402072 

107224402122 to 107224402145 

107224402146 to 107224402169 

107224402170 to 107224402180 

107224401001 to 107224401013 

107224401014 to 107224401038 

107224401039 to 107224401060 

107224407001 to 107224407030 

107224407031 to 107224407062 

107224407063 to 107224407087 

107224407088 to 107224407112 

107224407113 to 107224407120 

107224437001 to 107224437013 

107224437014 to 107224437025 

107224437026 to 107224437037 

107224437038 to 107224437049 

107224437050 to 107224437060 

mana 

Contro!!er of Examinations 
Bhavan's Vivekananda Coliege 

nf Scierce, Humanities 3. Commerc 
nutanor10Us, Accredited itCn y NAAL) 

Sainikpuri, Secund:raiad 

Room No. 
105 

106 

108 

203 

205 

206 

207 

401 

402 

402 

403 

404 

5 

6 

14 

15 

16 

10 

11 

12 

13 

19 

Block 

MBA 

Commerce 

Dr. GSVRK CHOUDARY 
PRINCIPAL 

3HAVAN'S VIVEKANDUDA COLLEGE 

SCIENCE, AUNTANNTES & COMMERCE 
Sainikpu00.. 

Medchal Distict, icingana State. 



Programme 

BBA 

B.B.A(HBIA) 

Seating Plan, U.G. Semester-I\,CIA-1 Examinations (January 2025) 

B.A (M.C,E,P.S) 

B.A (M.C,E,P.Y) 

Bhavai, 
Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 
Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University 

Session :Afternoon 

Roll.Nos 

107224684001 to 107224684006 

107224684007 to 107224684022 

107224684024 to 107224684047 

107224684048 to 107224684071 

107224684072 to 107224684095 

107224684096 to 107224684120 
107224688001 to 107224688016 

107224688017 to 107224688041 
107224688042 to 107224688053 

107224688054 to 107224688061 
107224391001 to 107224391013 

107224391014 to 107224391026 

107224391027 to 107224391039, 
10722391021, 52 

107224392001 to 107224391023, 
107223392007, 39 

Control!er of Examinations 
Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 

utanormous, Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC, 
Sainikpuri, Secunderabad 

Room No. 

206 

207 

401 

402 

403 

404 

16 

17 

10 

11 

12 

13 

19 

17 

Block 

MBA 

COMMERCE 

Dr. GSVRK CHOUDARY 
PRINCIPAL 

3HAVAN'S ViVEKADDA COLLEGE 
CIENCE, HUSSN"2& COMMERC 

Sainikpe 
Medchali Disttici, tua.gana Stato. 



Programme 

B.Sc (HDS) 

Seating Plan, U.G. Semester-lI,CIA-I Examinations (January 2025) 
Session :Afternoon 

B.Sc (MPCs) 

B.Sc (MSCs) 

B.Sc (MECS) 

B.Sc (Bt.Mi.C) 

B.Sc (BtGC) 

Bhavan 
Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

BCA 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 
Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University 

Roll.Nos 

107224546001 to 107224546025 

107224546026 to 107224546050 

107224468001 to 107224468012 
107224468013 to 107224468024 

107224468025 to 107224468041 

107224468042 to 107224468051 

107224467001 to 107224467016 

107224467017 to 107224467024 

107224467025 to 107224467037 

107224467038 to 107224467053 

107224467054 to 107224467077 

107224467078 to 107224467095 

107224467096 to 107224467100 

107224474001 to 107224474017 

107224474018 to 107224474029 
107224474030 to 107224474041 

107224474042 to 107224474052, 
107223474002 

107224487001 to 107224487006 

107224487007 to 107224487018 

107224487019 to 107224487030 

107224487031 to 107224487042 

107224487043 to 107224487050 

107224573001 to 107224573007 

107224573008 to 107224573025 
107224573026 to 107224573039, 

107223573023 

107224861001 to 107224861018 

107224861019 to 107224861036 

107224861037 to 107224861054 

107224861055 to 107224861066 

107224861067 to 107224861082 

107224861083 to 107224861100, 
107223861044 

Room No. 

15 

16 

31 

32 

34 

37 

20 

24 

25 

27 

28 

29 

31 

37 

33A 

33B 

33C 

33C 

49 

50 

51 

51A 

77 

78 

79 

105 

106 

108 

203 

205 

206 

Block 

|wo 

Contrplef o Era,minations 
Bhavan' Vivekanna College 
f Science,]Humariti: Can mer 
utanomoUs, ccredited:y A 

Sainikpuri, Sccunderatui 

Dr. GSVAK GiDUDARY 

HAVAN'SV 
cCE,F! 
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